Re: Invitation: Venice Beach Task Force @ Monthl...

Subject: Re: Invitation: Venice Beach Task Force @ Monthly from 10am to

11:30am on the third Friday (tara@venicebeachbid.com) **From:** Debbie Dyner Harris <debbie.dynerharris@lacity.org>

Date: 01/09/2018 08:16 PM

To: Tara Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>

no worries. I don't care really, as I won't be there!

On Tue, Jan 9, 2018 at 6:57 PM, Tara Devine < tara@venicebeachbid.com > wrote: | I am likely going to be out for the Feb mtg, but other dates look good.

On Jan 9, 2018 4:42 PM, < debbie.dynerharris@lacity.org wrote:

Venice Beach Task Force

more details »

When Monthly from 10am to 11:30am on the third Friday Pacific Time

Where Venice Beach Superintendent's Office (map)

Calendar <u>tara@venicebeachbid.com</u>

Who

- <u>debbie.dynerharris@lacity.org</u> organizer
- howard.wong@lacity.org
- claudia.martin@lacity.org
- tricia.keane@lacity.org
- steven.pedersen@lacity.org
- gonzalo.barriga@lacity.org
- tara@venicebeachbid.com
- 32906@lapd.lacity.org
- robert.davis@lacity.org
- 32914@lapd.lacity.org
- 31142@lapd.lacity.org
- 25120@lapd.online
- taylor.bazley@lacity.org

Going? All events in this series: Yes - Maybe - No more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account <u>tara@venicebeachbid.com</u> because you are subscribed for invitations on calendar <u>tara@venicebeachbid.com</u>.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to $\underline{\text{https://www.google.com/calendar/}}$ and change your notification settings for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn More.

__

Debbie Dyner Harris *District Director*

1 of 2 08/27/2018 07:41 PM

Re: Invitation: Venice Beach Task Force @ Monthl...

Councilmember Mike Bonin City of Los Angeles 310-575-8461 www.11thdistrict.com

Sign Up for Mike's Email Updates

Download the City of Los Angeles MyLA311 app for smartphones!

MyLA311 links Angelenos with the services and information they need to enjoy their city, beautify their community and stay connected with their local government. With MyLA311, City of Los Angeles information and services are just a few taps away.

2 of 2 08/27/2018 07:41 PM